
NCHS CLASS OF 59 REUNION
RETURN DATA -55th REUNION

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515
1616
1717
1818
1919
2020
2121
2222
2323
2424
2525
2626
2727
2828
2929
3030
3131
3232
3333
3434

AA BB CC DD
LAST NAME FIRST NAME Spouse/Guest
Affleck Larry Twila
Anderson PatsyAnn Jones
Anderson LolaBensenEvans Greg Evans
Arnold Judy Azama
Baker Rita Vick
Bowman Linda Frost
Boyles Earl "Red" Margaret
Boyles Becky Ford Wayne
Breen Beverly Johnson
Brewer Karen Nickolas
Brouillette Mel
Brown Gary
Browning Don
Burback Beverly Holt Gray Kenny Gray
Burke Willis Caroline
Burrill Bonnie Voorhees  
Cain,Dr Roger Dr.Carol Milazzo
Callies Ohly Linda
Carr Alan Norma Jean
Chase Gary spouse
Cheney Dick Lynne Vincent Cheney
Claunch T.J.
Cooper Meriam Spurgeon
Corbin Carol Harris Tom
Corkill Dale Patricia Corkill
Cover Peggy Noble
Cross Steve Carol
Demorest Janet demorest Dye
Doing Sheila Cooper
Fake Tom J.B.
Fancett Jan Dunlap Lee
Garner Bob Sharon
Garner Ron Rita



NCHS CLASS OF 59 REUNION
RETURN DATA -55th REUNION

3535
3636
3737
3838
3939
4040
4141
4242
4343
4444
4545
4646
4747
4848
4949
5050
5151
5252
5353
5454
5555
5656
5757
5858
5959
6060
6161
6262
6363
6464
6565
6666
6767
6868

AA BB CC DD
Hahn Richard Dorothy Nolan Coleman
Hand Susan Heflin
Olds Sue Carr  
Hoff Ken MaryAnnGarmanBarella
Hunter Mike
Jensen Helen Laramendy
Kalkofen Paulne Barber
Kidneigh Ken Diane Chase Kidneigh
Kuite Roger Wendy Hickson
Lewis Ron Bev Bunce Lewis
Larson E.O. Skip
Lloyd Lowell
Lowery Fred Don Keeney
Mayer John Carol
MdWilliams David
Moore, Sr. Jerry Sherry
Olds Sue Carr Olds
Pace Cecile
Pulanco Rose Ezell Dan Ezell
Romans Karen Randolph Rex
Remick Joe Sheila
Rhoades Larry  
Rien Larry  
Roszel Steve Shirley Roszel
Smith Kathleen Schneider
Spawn Milo F. Chloe L. Spawn
Strasheim Carol Purfurst  
Strobeck Curtis  
Strother Jerry
Strube Donna Golden
Summers Larry Caroline
Swallow Tolliver Sharon
Tarter Jack Linda Barnhart
Teter Bill Darla Teter



NCHS CLASS OF 59 REUNION
RETURN DATA -55th REUNION

6969
7070
7171
7272
7373
7474
7575
7676
7777
7878
7979
8080
8181

AA BB CC DD
Tilley Cherie kathleen Tilley
Trost Elwood
Trujillo Chuck Pam
Young Rob't "George"  

 
 

totals


